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name and first name nat. pres initial rank number date of birth

GLADOVIC Ana CRO present 22 111 12/4/2010
MARIC Ema CRO present 21 96 1/1/2010
PENAVA Lucija CRO present 19 87 12/1/2011
PULIC Cvita CRO present 15 42 17/2/2010
LESKO Nika CRO present 24 116 8/7/2011
NIKIC Gita CRO present 26 134 2/11/2010
RIESOVA Lucie CZE present 49 16/1/2011
PROCHAZKOVA Emma CZE present 43 21/3/2011
VLCKOVA Barbora CZE present 31 9/5/2011
BALKO Anna CZE present 57 23/10/2011
PROTASSOVA Polina EST present 8 18 18/1/2010
ZADVORNAJA Milana EST present 18 84 10/11/2010
PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR present 2 4 30/4/2010
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE present 32 26/5/2010
CHRISTEA Chara GRE present 6 18 2/3/2010
NAGY Nanetta Napsugar HUN present 41 6/5/2011
KALMAR Kinga HUN present 71 7/5/2011
KARNER Biborka HUN present 52 8/6/2010
MOLNAR Laura HUN present 56 26/8/2011
PECSI Boglarka HUN present 50 10/3/2011
LASKAWY Lili HUN present 69 27/1/2011
TAKACS Laura HUN present 55 17/8/2010
MEZO Eliza Blanka HUN present 61 23/4/2010
SUVEG Erzsebet HUN present 38 27/12/2010
DEAK Julia HUN present 72 16/4/2011
HARMATHY Lotti HUN present 51 23/6/2010
SZAKVARY Csenge HUN present 65 3/5/2011
LEGRADI Dora HUN present 54 10/1/2010
ORBAN Borka HUN present 59 9/2/2011
SZENTES Dalma HUN present 46 7/9/2010
KOROM-VELLAS Helka HUN present 73 9/4/2010
BARDA Sivan ISR present 17 79 14/10/2010
DE DONNO Clara ITA present 30 21/4/2010
FREGUGLIA Diletta ITA present 62 13/5/2011
KLIVYTE Veronika LTU present 58 13/1/2010
ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU present 29 29/7/2010
LUNDESGAARD Zion NOR present 74 26/4/2010
GRODAHL Alma NOR present 70 4/11/2011
LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR present 40 6/4/2011
SZEWCZYK Alicja POL present 67 3/2/2010
HEBDOWSKA Agata POL present 53 6/5/2010
SWIDZINSKA Maria POL present 36 6/12/2011
KOWALIK Amelia POL present 47 4/10/2010
SZCZUROWSKA Hanna POL present 44 2/11/2011
MISIAK Paulina POL present 37 3/8/2010
NIEDOBECKA Liliana POL present 64 30/6/2011
BUDNIK Magdalena POL present 63 13/3/2010
BARLIGA Thea ROU present 48 25/3/2010
CHICIU Aurora ROU present 23 112 5/9/2010
COSTESCU Teodora ROU present 11 33 8/9/2010
COVACI Ariana ROU present 5 12 13/2/2010
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RAICU Bianca ROU present 3 6 28/1/2010
SMARANDA Iris ROU present 9 23 20/4/2010
VELICI Valentina ROU present 12 36 2/1/2010
KURTINECZ Johanna ROU present 7 18 11/8/2010
CIKA Magdalena SRB present 1 1 10/10/2010
PETKOVIC Una SRB present 4 8 19/11/2011
VRANJES Kalina SRB present 10 29 26/9/2011
KLEŠÈINSKÁ Livia SVK present 39 7/6/2011
CANER Defne TUR present 20 94 22/4/2011
AKSAN Nil TUR present 25 127 18/3/2010
VUCUT Arzem TUR present 28 164 10/7/2011
OZISIK Ela Nur TUR present 16 58 26/1/2010
SUMER Defne Ada TUR present 14 42 18/4/2010
YALCINKAYA Berrak TUR present 13 42 15/5/2010
KARA Belfin TUR present 27 142 21/9/2010
CHOBOTAR Sofiia UKR present 45 2/10/2010
DANISHEVSKA Olha UKR present 66 27/11/2010
DROBYSHEVSKA Yelyzaveta UKR present 42 18/10/2010
MARKINA Yana UKR present 60 15/9/2010
PROZOROVSKA Mariia UKR present 68 21/9/2011
BOHDAN Larysa UKR present 35 9/12/2011
BOKOCH Bohdana UKR present 33 20/10/2011
CHERNETSKA Albina UKR present 34 5/2/2011
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CIKA Magdalena SRB 1 10/10/2010
PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR 2 30/4/2010
RAICU Bianca ROU 3 28/1/2010
PETKOVIC Una SRB 4 19/11/2011
COVACI Ariana ROU 5 13/2/2010
CHRISTEA Chara GRE 6 2/3/2010
KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 7 11/8/2010
PROTASSOVA Polina EST 8 18/1/2010
SMARANDA Iris ROU 9 20/4/2010
VRANJES Kalina SRB 10 26/9/2011
COSTESCU Teodora ROU 11 8/9/2010
VELICI Valentina ROU 12 2/1/2010
YALCINKAYA Berrak TUR 13 15/5/2010
SUMER Defne Ada TUR 14 18/4/2010
PULIC Cvita CRO 15 17/2/2010
OZISIK Ela Nur TUR 16 26/1/2010
BARDA Sivan ISR 17 14/10/2010
ZADVORNAJA Milana EST 18 10/11/2010
PENAVA Lucija CRO 19 12/1/2011
CANER Defne TUR 20 22/4/2011
MARIC Ema CRO 21 1/1/2010
GLADOVIC Ana CRO 22 12/4/2010
CHICIU Aurora ROU 23 5/9/2010
LESKO Nika CRO 24 8/7/2011
AKSAN Nil TUR 25 18/3/2010
NIKIC Gita CRO 26 2/11/2010
KARA Belfin TUR 27 21/9/2010
VUCUT Arzem TUR 28 10/7/2011
ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU 29 29/7/2010
DE DONNO Clara ITA 30 21/4/2010
VLCKOVA Barbora CZE 31 9/5/2011
THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE 32 26/5/2010
BOKOCH Bohdana UKR 33 20/10/2011
CHERNETSKA Albina UKR 34 5/2/2011
BOHDAN Larysa UKR 35 9/12/2011
SWIDZINSKA Maria POL 36 6/12/2011
MISIAK Paulina POL 37 3/8/2010
SUVEG Erzsebet HUN 38 27/12/2010
KLEŠÈINSKÁ Livia SVK 39 7/6/2011
LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR 40 6/4/2011
NAGY Nanetta Napsugar HUN 41 6/5/2011
DROBYSHEVSKA Yelyzaveta UKR 42 18/10/2010
PROCHAZKOVA Emma CZE 43 21/3/2011
SZCZUROWSKA Hanna POL 44 2/11/2011
CHOBOTAR Sofiia UKR 45 2/10/2010
SZENTES Dalma HUN 46 7/9/2010
KOWALIK Amelia POL 47 4/10/2010
BARLIGA Thea ROU 48 25/3/2010
RIESOVA Lucie CZE 49 16/1/2011
PECSI Boglarka HUN 50 10/3/2011
HARMATHY Lotti HUN 51 23/6/2010
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KARNER Biborka HUN 52 8/6/2010
HEBDOWSKA Agata POL 53 6/5/2010
LEGRADI Dora HUN 54 10/1/2010
TAKACS Laura HUN 55 17/8/2010
MOLNAR Laura HUN 56 26/8/2011
BALKO Anna CZE 57 23/10/2011
KLIVYTE Veronika LTU 58 13/1/2010
ORBAN Borka HUN 59 9/2/2011
MARKINA Yana UKR 60 15/9/2010
MEZO Eliza Blanka HUN 61 23/4/2010
FREGUGLIA Diletta ITA 62 13/5/2011
BUDNIK Magdalena POL 63 13/3/2010
NIEDOBECKA Liliana POL 64 30/6/2011
SZAKVARY Csenge HUN 65 3/5/2011
DANISHEVSKA Olha UKR 66 27/11/2010
SZEWCZYK Alicja POL 67 3/2/2010
PROZOROVSKA Mariia UKR 68 21/9/2011
LASKAWY Lili HUN 69 27/1/2011
GRODAHL Alma NOR 70 4/11/2011
KALMAR Kinga HUN 71 7/5/2011
DEAK Julia HUN 72 16/4/2011
KOROM-VELLAS Helka HUN 73 9/4/2010
LUNDESGAARD Zion NOR 74 26/4/2010
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74 fencers

1 poules: round

74 fencers

11 poules (8 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries

74 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 74 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 6
Referee: CANEPA Filippo  ITA, BENCZE Attila  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
LASKAWY Lili HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 30 1
CIKA Magdalena SRB  4  V  V  V  4  4 0.50 4 27 3
GLADOVIC Ana CRO  1  3  1  3  1  4 0.00 -17 13 7
MEZO Eliza Blanka HUN  2  1  V  3  V  V 0.50 -2 21 5
SZCZUROWSKA Hanna POL  2  4  V  V  V  V 0.66 2 26 2
CHOBOTAR Sofiia UKR  3  V  V  4  4  4 0.33 0 25 6
CHICIU Aurora ROU  3  V  V  3  4  V 0.50 -2 25 4

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 7
Referee: BRUNO Alexis  ITA, WOLF Eszter  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
PROCHAZKOVA Emma CZE  4  3  1  2  3  1 0.00 -16 14 7
MARIC Ema CRO  V  0  0  4  0  2 0.16 -16 11 6
SZENTES Dalma HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 21 30 1
SZEWCZYK Alicja POL  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.83 9 25 2
PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.66 5 25 3
AKSAN Nil TUR  V  V  1  4  2  3 0.33 -2 20 5
DANISHEVSKA Olha UKR  V V3  2  4  2 V4 0.50 -1 20 4

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 8
Referee: MCCAIN Bruce  GBR, SZABADOS Kristof  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
CANER Defne TUR  4  4  3  V  V  V 0.50 4 26 3
KOWALIK Amelia POL  V  2  4  V  V  4 0.50 3 25 4
ORBAN Borka HUN  V  V  1  V  V  2 0.66 5 23 2
RAICU Bianca ROU V4  V V2  V  V  V 1.00 14 26 1
DROBYSHEVSKA Yelyzaveta UKR  4  2  4  0  V  V 0.33 -3 20 6
LESKO Nika CRO  1  1  1  0  1  4 0.00 -22 8 7
GRODAHL Alma NOR  3  V  V  4  2  V 0.50 -1 24 5

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 9
Referee: SZABO Marton  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
PROZOROVSKA Mariia UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 30 1
KARA Belfin TUR  4  V  V  V  3  2 0.50 -1 24 4
NAGY Nanetta Napsugar HUN  3  4  4  V  4  V 0.33 -1 25 5
PETKOVIC Una SRB  1  4  V  V  2  4 0.33 -7 21 6
PENAVA Lucija CRO  3  2  3  4  0  0 0.00 -18 12 7
NIEDOBECKA Liliana POL  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 12 28 2
BARLIGA Thea ROU  4  V  3  V  V  2 0.50 3 24 3

Poule No 5    9:00    Piste 10
Referee: SZCZESNIAK Piotr  POL, TOTH Gergely  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
MOLNAR Laura HUN  4  3  V  V  V  V 0.66 7 27 2
COVACI Ariana ROU  V  4  0  V  V  V 0.66 5 24 3
ZADVORNAJA Milana EST  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 11 30 1
KALMAR Kinga HUN  3  V  4  3  V  V 0.50 6 25 4
NIKIC Gita CRO  3  0  2  V  V  0 0.33 -12 15 6
LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR  1  3  3  2  4  1 0.00 -16 14 7
RIESOVA Lucie CZE  3  2  3  2  V  V 0.33 -1 20 5

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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Poule No 6    9:00    Piste 11
Referee: MAAROUFF Mohamed  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
DEAK Julia HUN  V  3  4  V  2  V 0.50 -2 24 4
VUCUT Arzem TUR  3  1  3  4  V  3 0.16 -8 19 7
BUDNIK Magdalena POL  V V4  4  4  V  4 0.50 6 26 2
PECSI Boglarka HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 8 30 1
KLEŠÈINSKÁ Livia SVK  4  V  V  3  1  V 0.50 -4 23 5
BARDA Sivan ISR  V  3  1  4  V  V 0.50 4 23 3
CHRISTEA Chara GRE  4  V  V  4  4  1 0.33 -4 23 6

Poule No 7    9:00    Piste 12
Referee: FREIMAN Daniel  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SUVEG Erzsebet HUN  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 15 29 2
LUNDESGAARD Zion NOR  3 V4  V  V  V  3 0.66 4 25 3
HEBDOWSKA Agata POL  3  3  3  4  V  3 0.16 -4 21 6
SZAKVARY Csenge HUN  2  2 V4  4  V  4 0.33 -4 21 4
OZISIK Ela Nur TUR  0  2  V  V  3  4 0.33 -9 19 5
ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU  1  4  2  2  V  4 0.16 -10 18 7
KURTINECZ Johanna ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 8 30 1

Poule No 8    9:00    Piste 13
Referee: DOUDOS Dimitris  GRE, MESTERI Viktoria  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KOROM-VELLAS Helka HUN V4  V  V  0  V  V 0.83 6 24 2
MARKINA Yana UKR  2  2  4  V  2  V 0.33 -5 20 4
MISIAK Paulina POL  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 15 27 1
HARMATHY Lotti HUN  3  V  0  3  3  3 0.16 -12 17 7
DE DONNO Clara ITA  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.66 14 27 3
PROTASSOVA Polina EST  3  V  1  V  0  3 0.33 -8 17 5
PULIC Cvita CRO  3  2  1  V  0  V 0.33 -10 16 6

Poule No 9    9:00    Piste 14
Referee: FAJKIS Krystian  POL

V/M ind. HS rank
SUMER Defne Ada TUR  3  0  V  3  2 0.20 -7 13 5
FREGUGLIA Diletta ITA  V  V  V  4  4 0.60 6 23 3
BOHDAN Larysa UKR  V  1  V  3  2 0.40 2 16 4
VLCKOVA Barbora CZE  0  3  0  4  0 0.00 -18 7 6
KARNER Biborka HUN  V  V V4  V  2 0.80 2 21 2
SMARANDA Iris ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 25 1

Poule No 10    9:00    Piste 15
Referee: SZAJKO Zalan  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
LEGRADI Dora HUN  V  V  4 V3  V 0.80 6 22 1
THEODOROPOULOU Konstanti GRE  4  3  3 V4  V 0.40 -2 19 4
VRANJES Kalina SRB  2  V  2  3  3 0.20 -7 15 6
CHERNETSKA Albina UKR  V  V  V  1  V 0.80 4 21 2
VELICI Valentina ROU  2  2 V4  V V4 0.60 4 17 3
KLIVYTE Veronika LTU  3  4  V  3  2 0.20 -5 17 5

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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Poule No 11    9:00    Piste 16
Referee: FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
COSTESCU Teodora ROU  4  V  V  V  V 0.80 6 24 1
YALCINKAYA Berrak TUR  V  V  2  V  V 0.80 3 22 2
BALKO Anna CZE  2  4  V  V  3 0.40 -1 19 5
SWIDZINSKA Maria POL  4  V  2  V  4 0.40 2 20 4
BOKOCH Bohdana UKR  3  2  3  1  2 0.00 -14 11 6
TAKACS Laura HUN  4  4  V  V  V 0.60 4 23 3

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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ran name and first name country V/M indicator HS group

1 SZENTES Dalma HUN 1.00 21 30 qualifier
2 LASKAWY Lili HUN 1.00 15 30 qualifier
3 SMARANDA Iris ROU 1.00 15 25 qualifier
4 RAICU Bianca ROU 1.00 14 26 qualifier
5 PROZOROVSKA Mariia UKR 1.00 12 30 qualifier
6 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST 1.00 11 30 qualifier
7 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 1.00 8 30 qualifier
7 PECSI Boglarka HUN 1.00 8 30 qualifier
9 SUVEG Erzsebet HUN 0.83 15 29 qualifier

10 MISIAK Paulina POL 0.83 15 27 qualifier
11 NIEDOBECKA Liliana POL 0.83 12 28 qualifier
12 SZEWCZYK Alicja POL 0.83 9 25 qualifier
13 KOROM-VELLAS Helka HUN 0.83 6 24 qualifier
14 COSTESCU Teodora ROU 0.80 6 24 qualifier
15 LEGRADI Dora HUN 0.80 6 22 qualifier
16 CHERNETSKA Albina UKR 0.80 4 21 qualifier
17 YALCINKAYA Berrak TUR 0.80 3 22 qualifier
18 KARNER Biborka HUN 0.80 2 21 qualifier
19 DE DONNO Clara ITA 0.66 14 27 qualifier
20 MOLNAR Laura HUN 0.66 7 27 qualifier
21 PANYANDEE-CAPPELL GBR 0.66 5 25 qualifier
22 COVACI Ariana ROU 0.66 5 24 qualifier
23 ORBAN Borka HUN 0.66 5 23 qualifier
24 LUNDESGAARD Zion NOR 0.66 4 25 qualifier
25 SZCZUROWSKA Hanna POL 0.66 2 26 qualifier
26 FREGUGLIA Diletta ITA 0.60 6 23 qualifier
27 TAKACS Laura HUN 0.60 4 23 qualifier
28 VELICI Valentina ROU 0.60 4 17 qualifier
29 BUDNIK Magdalena POL 0.50 6 26 qualifier
30 KALMAR Kinga HUN 0.50 6 25 qualifier
31 CIKA Magdalena SRB 0.50 4 27 qualifier
32 CANER Defne TUR 0.50 4 26 qualifier
33 BARDA Sivan ISR 0.50 4 23 qualifier
34 KOWALIK Amelia POL 0.50 3 25 qualifier
35 BARLIGA Thea ROU 0.50 3 24 qualifier
36 GRODAHL Alma NOR 0.50 -1 24 qualifier
36 KARA Belfin TUR 0.50 -1 24 qualifier
38 DANISHEVSKA Olha UKR 0.50 -1 20 qualifier
39 CHICIU Aurora ROU 0.50 -2 25 qualifier
40 DEAK Julia HUN 0.50 -2 24 qualifier
41 MEZO Eliza Blanka HUN 0.50 -2 21 qualifier
42 KLEŠÈINSKÁ Livia SVK 0.50 -4 23 qualifier
43 SWIDZINSKA Maria POL 0.40 2 20 qualifier
44 BOHDAN Larysa UKR 0.40 2 16 qualifier
45 BALKO Anna CZE 0.40 -1 19 qualifier
46 THEODOROPOULOU K GRE 0.40 -2 19 qualifier
47 CHOBOTAR Sofiia UKR 0.33 0 25 qualifier
48 NAGY Nanetta Napsugar HUN 0.33 -1 25 qualifier
49 RIESOVA Lucie CZE 0.33 -1 20 qualifier
50 AKSAN Nil TUR 0.33 -2 20 qualifier
51 DROBYSHEVSKA Yelyz UKR 0.33 -3 20 qualifier
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52 CHRISTEA Chara GRE 0.33 -4 23 qualifier
53 SZAKVARY Csenge HUN 0.33 -4 21 qualifier
54 MARKINA Yana UKR 0.33 -5 20 qualifier
55 PETKOVIC Una SRB 0.33 -7 21 qualifier
56 PROTASSOVA Polina EST 0.33 -8 17 qualifier
57 OZISIK Ela Nur TUR 0.33 -9 19 qualifier
58 PULIC Cvita CRO 0.33 -10 16 qualifier
59 NIKIC Gita CRO 0.33 -12 15 qualifier
60 KLIVYTE Veronika LTU 0.20 -5 17 qualifier
61 VRANJES Kalina SRB 0.20 -7 15 qualifier
62 SUMER Defne Ada TUR 0.20 -7 13 qualifier
63 HEBDOWSKA Agata POL 0.16 -4 21 qualifier
64 VUCUT Arzem TUR 0.16 -8 19 qualifier
65 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU 0.16 -10 18 qualifier
66 HARMATHY Lotti HUN 0.16 -12 17 qualifier
67 MARIC Ema CRO 0.16 -16 11 qualifier
68 BOKOCH Bohdana UKR 0.00 -14 11 qualifier
69 LANGVIK DERRICK Mil NOR 0.00 -16 14 qualifier
69 PROCHAZKOVA Emma CZE 0.00 -16 14 qualifier
71 GLADOVIC Ana CRO 0.00 -17 13 qualifier
72 PENAVA Lucija CRO 0.00 -18 12 qualifier
73 VLCKOVA Barbora CZE 0.00 -18 7 qualifier
74 LESKO Nika CRO 0.00 -22 8 qualifier
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1 SZENTES Dalma HUN

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU

64 VUCUT Arzem TUR 15/10

33 BARDA Sivan ISR

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 CANER Defne TUR

17 YALCINKAYA Berrak TUR

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 NAGY Nanetta Napsugar HUN

49 RIESOVA Lucie CZE

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 CHERNETSKA Albina UKR

9 SUVEG Erzsebet HUN

120 --------- ---

73 VLCKOVA Barbora CZE

56 PROTASSOVA Polina EST 15/13

41 MEZO Eliza Blanka HUN

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 LUNDESGAARD Zion NOR

25 SZCZUROWSKA Hanna POL

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 DEAK Julia HUN

57 OZISIK Ela Nur TUR

72 PENAVA Lucija CRO 15/12

121 --------- ---

8 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU

SZENTES Dalma

Tableau of 64

ZILIONYTE Beatrice
15/11

BARDA Sivan

CANER Defne
15/13

YALCINKAYA Berrak

NAGY Nanetta Napsugar
15/14

RIESOVA Lucie

CHERNETSKA Albina
15/14

SUVEG Erzsebet

PROTASSOVA Polina
15/5

MEZO Eliza Blanka

LUNDESGAARD Zion
15/8

SZCZUROWSKA Hanna

DEAK Julia
15/12

OZISIK Ela Nur

KURTINECZ Johanna
15/9

SZENTES Dalma

Tableau of 32

BARDA Sivan

NAGY Nanetta Napsugar

CHERNETSKA Albina

SUVEG Erzsebet

MEZO Eliza Blanka

SZCZUROWSKA Hanna

KURTINECZ Johanna
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5 PROZOROVSKA Mariia UKR

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 PROCHAZKOVA Emma CZE

60 KLIVYTE Veronika LTU 15/10

37 KARA Belfin TUR

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 VELICI Valentina ROU

21 PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 BOHDAN Larysa UKR

53 SZAKVARY Csenge HUN

76 --------- ---

117 --------- ---

12 SZEWCZYK Alicja POL

13 KOROM-VELLAS Helka HUN

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 CHRISTEA Chara GRE

45 BALKO Anna CZE

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 MOLNAR Laura HUN

29 BUDNIK Magdalena POL

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 GRODAHL Alma NOR

61 VRANJES Kalina SRB

68 BOKOCH Bohdana UKR 15/10

125 --------- ---

4 RAICU Bianca ROU

PROZOROVSKA Mariia

Tableau of 64

KLIVYTE Veronika
15/10

KARA Belfin

VELICI Valentina
15/7

PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea

BOHDAN Larysa
15/9

SZAKVARY Csenge

SZEWCZYK Alicja
15/11

KOROM-VELLAS Helka

CHRISTEA Chara
15/14

BALKO Anna

MOLNAR Laura
15/13

BUDNIK Magdalena

GRODAHL Alma
15/9

VRANJES Kalina

RAICU Bianca
15/12

PROZOROVSKA Mariia

Tableau of 32

KARA Belfin

BOHDAN Larysa

SZAKVARY Csenge

KOROM-VELLAS Helka

MOLNAR Laura

BUDNIK Magdalena

RAICU Bianca
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3 SMARANDA Iris ROU

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 MARIC Ema CRO

62 SUMER Defne Ada TUR 12/8

35 BARLIGA Thea ROU

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 KALMAR Kinga HUN

19 DE DONNO Clara ITA

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE

51 DROBYSHEVSKA Yelyzaveta UKR

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 COSTESCU Teodora ROU

11 NIEDOBECKA Liliana POL

118 --------- ---

75 --------- ---

54 MARKINA Yana UKR

43 SWIDZINSKA Maria POL

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 COVACI Ariana ROU

27 TAKACS Laura HUN

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 DANISHEVSKA Olha UKR

59 NIKIC Gita CRO

70 LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR 15/5

123 --------- ---

6 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST

SMARANDA Iris

Tableau of 64

SUMER Defne Ada
15/8

BARLIGA Thea

KALMAR Kinga
15/3

DE DONNO Clara

THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina
15/13

DROBYSHEVSKA Yelyzaveta

COSTESCU Teodora
15/13

NIEDOBECKA Liliana

MARKINA Yana
14/8

SWIDZINSKA Maria

COVACI Ariana
15/10

TAKACS Laura

DANISHEVSKA Olha
15/14

LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie

ZADVORNAJA Milana
15/8

SUMER Defne Ada

Tableau of 32

KALMAR Kinga

DE DONNO Clara

DROBYSHEVSKA Yelyzaveta

NIEDOBECKA Liliana

COVACI Ariana

TAKACS Laura

ZADVORNAJA Milana
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7 PECSI Boglarka HUN

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 GLADOVIC Ana CRO

58 PULIC Cvita CRO 15/13

39 CHICIU Aurora ROU

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 FREGUGLIA Diletta ITA

23 ORBAN Borka HUN

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 KLEŠÈINSKÁ Livia SVK

55 PETKOVIC Una SRB

74 LESKO Nika CRO 11/6

119 --------- ---

10 MISIAK Paulina POL

15 LEGRADI Dora HUN

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 AKSAN Nil TUR

47 CHOBOTAR Sofiia UKR

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 KARNER Biborka HUN

31 CIKA Magdalena SRB

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 KOWALIK Amelia POL

63 HEBDOWSKA Agata POL

66 HARMATHY Lotti HUN 15/4

127 --------- ---

2 LASKAWY Lili HUN

PECSI Boglarka

Tableau of 64

PULIC Cvita
15/7

CHICIU Aurora

FREGUGLIA Diletta
15/7

ORBAN Borka

KLEŠÈINSKÁ Livia
15/2

PETKOVIC Una

MISIAK Paulina
15/10

LEGRADI Dora

AKSAN Nil
15/14

CHOBOTAR Sofiia

KARNER Biborka
15/11

CIKA Magdalena

KOWALIK Amelia
15/6

HEBDOWSKA Agata

LASKAWY Lili
15/3

PECSI Boglarka

Tableau of 32

FREGUGLIA Diletta

ORBAN Borka

MISIAK Paulina

LEGRADI Dora

KARNER Biborka

CIKA Magdalena

LASKAWY Lili

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-06-29 17:12  - FE_FIE_0010



U14 Women´s Epée Individual page 1/1

1 SZENTES Dalma HUN

Tableau of 32

32 BARDA Sivan ISR 15/9

17 NAGY Nanetta Napsugar HUN

16 CHERNETSKA Albina UKR 15/11

9 SUVEG Erzsebet HUN

24 MEZO Eliza Blanka HUN 15/14

25 SZCZUROWSKA Hanna POL

8 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 15/14

5 PROZOROVSKA Mariia UKR

28 KARA Belfin TUR 15/12

21 BOHDAN Larysa UKR

12 SZAKVARY Csenge HUN 15/11

13 KOROM-VELLAS Helka HUN

20 MOLNAR Laura HUN 15/11

29 BUDNIK Magdalena POL

4 RAICU Bianca ROU 15/11

3 SUMER Defne Ada TUR

30 KALMAR Kinga HUN 15/13

19 DE DONNO Clara ITA

14 DROBYSHEVSKA Yelyzaveta UKR 15/9

11 NIEDOBECKA Liliana POL

22 COVACI Ariana ROU 15/14

27 TAKACS Laura HUN

6 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST 15/6

7 PECSI Boglarka HUN

26 FREGUGLIA Diletta ITA 14/9

23 ORBAN Borka HUN

10 MISIAK Paulina POL 15/9

15 LEGRADI Dora HUN

18 KARNER Biborka HUN 15/11

31 CIKA Magdalena SRB

2 LASKAWY Lili HUN 15/12

SZENTES Dalma

Tableau of 16

NAGY Nanetta Napsugar
15/6

SUVEG Erzsebet

KURTINECZ Johanna
15/14

PROZOROVSKA Mariia

BOHDAN Larysa
15/9

KOROM-VELLAS Helka

RAICU Bianca
15/8

KALMAR Kinga

DE DONNO Clara
15/8

COVACI Ariana

TAKACS Laura
15/9

FREGUGLIA Diletta

ORBAN Borka
15/13

LEGRADI Dora

CIKA Magdalena
15/8

SZENTES Dalma

Tableau of 8

SUVEG Erzsebet

BOHDAN Larysa

KOROM-VELLAS Helka

DE DONNO Clara

COVACI Ariana

FREGUGLIA Diletta

CIKA Magdalena
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1 SZENTES Dalma HUN

Tableau of 8

8 SUVEG Erzsebet HUN 15/10

5 BOHDAN Larysa UKR

4 KOROM-VELLAS Helka HUN 14/13

3 DE DONNO Clara ITA

6 COVACI Ariana ROU 15/12

7 FREGUGLIA Diletta ITA

2 CIKA Magdalena SRB 15/5

SUVEG Erzsebet

Elõdöntõ

BOHDAN Larysa
15/11

COVACI Ariana

CIKA Magdalena
15/11

SUVEG Erzsebet

Döntõ

COVACI Ariana
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1 SUVEG Erzsebet HUN

Elõdöntõ

4 BOHDAN Larysa UKR 15/11

3 COVACI Ariana ROU

2 CIKA Magdalena SRB 15/11

SUVEG Erzsebet

Döntõ

COVACI Ariana
15/12

COVACI Ariana
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U14 Women's Epée EFC Festival Budapest
29 June 2024

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 74 fencers)

page 1/2

ra name and first name country flag date of birth

1 COVACI Ariana ROU 13/2/2010
2 SUVEG Erzsebet HUN 27/12/2010
3 CIKA Magdalena SRB 10/10/2010
3 BOHDAN Larysa UKR 9/12/2011
5 SZENTES Dalma HUN 7/9/2010
6 KOROM-VELLAS Helka HUN 9/4/2010
7 DE DONNO Clara ITA 21/4/2010
8 FREGUGLIA Diletta ITA 13/5/2011
9 RAICU Bianca ROU 28/1/2010

10 PROZOROVSKA Mariia UKR 21/9/2011
11 KURTINECZ Johanna ROU 11/8/2010
12 LEGRADI Dora HUN 10/1/2010
13 ORBAN Borka HUN 9/2/2011
14 TAKACS Laura HUN 17/8/2010
15 KALMAR Kinga HUN 7/5/2011
16 NAGY Nanetta Napsugar HUN 6/5/2011
17 LASKAWY Lili HUN 27/1/2011
18 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST 10/11/2010
19 PECSI Boglarka HUN 10/3/2011
20 MISIAK Paulina POL 3/8/2010
21 NIEDOBECKA Liliana POL 30/6/2011
22 CHERNETSKA Albina UKR 5/2/2011
23 KARNER Biborka HUN 8/6/2010
24 MOLNAR Laura HUN 26/8/2011
25 SZCZUROWSKA Hanna POL 2/11/2011
26 BUDNIK Magdalena POL 13/3/2010
27 BARDA Sivan ISR 14/10/2010
28 KARA Belfin TUR 21/9/2010
29 MEZO Eliza Blanka HUN 23/4/2010
30 DROBYSHEVSKA Yelyzaveta UKR 18/10/2010
31 SZAKVARY Csenge HUN 3/5/2011
32 SUMER Defne Ada TUR 18/4/2010
33 SMARANDA Iris ROU 20/4/2010
34 SZEWCZYK Alicja POL 3/2/2010
35 COSTESCU Teodora ROU 8/9/2010
36 YALCINKAYA Berrak TUR 15/5/2010
37 PANYANDEE-CAPPELLI Lea GBR 30/4/2010
38 LUNDESGAARD Zion NOR 26/4/2010
39 VELICI Valentina ROU 2/1/2010
40 CANER Defne TUR 22/4/2011
41 KOWALIK Amelia POL 4/10/2010
42 BARLIGA Thea ROU 25/3/2010
43 GRODAHL Alma NOR 4/11/2011
44 DANISHEVSKA Olha UKR 27/11/2010
45 CHICIU Aurora ROU 5/9/2010
46 DEAK Julia HUN 16/4/2011
47 KLEŠÈINSKÁ Livia SVK 7/6/2011
48 SWIDZINSKA Maria POL 6/12/2011
49 BALKO Anna CZE 23/10/2011
50 THEODOROPOULOU Konstantina GRE 26/5/2010
51 CHOBOTAR Sofiia UKR 2/10/2010
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U14 Women's Epée EFC Festival Budapest
29 June 2024

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 74 fencers)

page 2/2

ra name and first name country flag date of birth

52 RIESOVA Lucie CZE 16/1/2011
53 AKSAN Nil TUR 18/3/2010
54 CHRISTEA Chara GRE 2/3/2010
55 MARKINA Yana UKR 15/9/2010
56 PETKOVIC Una SRB 19/11/2011
57 PROTASSOVA Polina EST 18/1/2010
58 OZISIK Ela Nur TUR 26/1/2010
59 PULIC Cvita CRO 17/2/2010
60 KLIVYTE Veronika LTU 13/1/2010
61 VRANJES Kalina SRB 26/9/2011
62 HEBDOWSKA Agata POL 6/5/2010
63 ZILIONYTE Beatrice LTU 29/7/2010
64 LANGVIK DERRICK Millelillie NOR 6/4/2011
65 NIKIC Gita CRO 2/11/2010
66 VUCUT Arzem TUR 10/7/2011
67 HARMATHY Lotti HUN 23/6/2010
68 MARIC Ema CRO 1/1/2010
69 BOKOCH Bohdana UKR 20/10/2011
70 PROCHAZKOVA Emma CZE 21/3/2011
71 GLADOVIC Ana CRO 12/4/2010
72 PENAVA Lucija CRO 12/1/2011
73 VLCKOVA Barbora CZE 9/5/2011
74 LESKO Nika CRO 8/7/2011

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-06-29 17:15  - FE_FIE_0011



U14 Women's Epée EFC Festival Budapest
29 June 2024

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name nat. cat Poules T* T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

BENCZE Attila HUN B 1 - - 1 - -

BRUNO Alexis ITA 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 4 - -

CANEPA Filippo ITA 1 - - 6 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 10 1 -

DOUDOS Dimitris GRE 1 - - 1 - -

FAJKIS Krystian POL 1 - - 1 - - 5 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 12 - -

FARKAS-NEMETH Zoltan HUN B 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 9 - -

FREIMAN Daniel HUN B 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 9 - -

MAAROUFF Mohamed HUN 1 - - 1 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 9 1 -

MCCAIN Bruce GBR 1 - - 1 - -

MESTERI Viktoria HUN B 1 - - 1 - -

SZABADOS Kristof HUN N 1 - - 1 - -

SZABO Marton HUN N 1 - - 1 - - 3 - - 2 - - 1 - - - - 1 8 - 1

SZAJKO Zalan HUN N 1 - - 2 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 10 1 1

SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL B 1 - - 2 - - 5 - - 2 - - 1 - - 11 - -

TOTH Gergely HUN N 1 - - 1 - -

WOLF Eszter HUN C 1 - - 1 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee

T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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